
Hiiden Shiai  3.12.2016  Nummela   P15-55
Kilpailijat: 8

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3 4

1 Niko ISOPOUSSU 2.kyu Nummelan Judo

2 Juuso JOKINEN 2.kyu Bodonos

3 Marcus JULKUNEN 3.kyu Hyvinkään Judoseura

4 Emil MIETTINEN 2.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5 6 7 8

5 Nuutti AHOLAINEN 3.kyu Nummelan Judo

6 Joonatan KUJANHAARA 3.kyu Chikara, H:ki

7 Jere SALONEN 3.kyu Hyvinkään Judoseura

8 Viktor KONTULA 3.kyu Kirkkonummen JS

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Niko ISOPOUSSU Juuso JOKINEN 000H-100 0:12

10

5 62 Nuutti AHOLAINEN Joonatan KUJANHAARA 000-001 2:00

5

3 43 Marcus JULKUNEN Emil MIETTINEN 000-100 0:56

10

7 84 Jere SALONEN Viktor KONTULA

1 35 Niko ISOPOUSSU Marcus JULKUNEN 100-000 0:42

10

5 76 Nuutti AHOLAINEN Jere SALONEN 000-000s1 1:50

10

2 47 Juuso JOKINEN Emil MIETTINEN 000-001 3:00

5

6 88 Joonatan KUJANHAARA Viktor KONTULA

1 49 Niko ISOPOUSSU Emil MIETTINEN 001-000 5:12

5

5 810 Nuutti AHOLAINEN Viktor KONTULA

2 311 Juuso JOKINEN Marcus JULKUNEN 101-000 2:39

10

6 712 Joonatan KUJANHAARA Jere SALONEN 100-000 1:23

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

JOKINEN

SALONEN
110 - 002s1

14

KUJANHAARA

ISOPOUSSU
000 - 010

15

JOKINEN

ISOPOUSSU

001 - 012

ISOPOUSSU

Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 15

12 20

2

0 0

32 15

4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

12 15

21 10

3

0 0 4

Tulokset
Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Niko ISOPOUSSU, Nummelan Judo

Juuso JOKINEN, Bodonos

Jere SALONEN, Hyvinkään Judoseura

Joonatan KUJANHAARA, Chikara, H:ki


